

ITEM NO.7

REGISTRAR'S COURT NO.1

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

I.A NOS. 1-4 IN Petition for Special Leave to Appeal(C)No(s).23347-23350/2005

SHEIKH ABDUL RASHID & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF J&K & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substituted service )

Date: 08/11/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr G.M. Kawoosa, Adv.

Mr. N. Ganpathy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

It has been submitted by the learned counsel for the petitioners that the d  
effects noted in

the office report will be cured in the course of the day.

List again on 16.11.2006.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

hj