

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

IA 1-4/2006 in Petition for Special Leave to Appeal(C)No.23347-23350/2005

SHEIKH ABDUL RASHID & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF J&K & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substituted service )

Date: 16/11/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Bimal Roy Jad,Adv.

Mrs Sunita Pandit, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr G.M.Kawoosa, Adv.

Mr. N. Ganpathy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Place the application for deletion of respondent Nos. 4,6,129,130,133 and 135 filed by

the petitioner before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers.

Also, place the application for transposing of proforma respondent Nos. 131 and 132 as

petitioners, filed by the petitioners before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

hj