

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23347-23350/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 27/07/2005 in LPA No. 6/2005 &amp; LPA No.19/2005 &amp; LPA No. 20/2005 &amp; LPA No. 164/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF JAMMU&amp;KASHMIR AT SRINAGAR)

SHEIKH ABDUL RASHID &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF J&amp;K &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for C/delay in filing rejoinder affidavit and prayer for interim relief and office report)  
(for final disposal)

Date: 16/11/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Mr. JUSTICE S.B.SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Paramjit Singh Patwalia, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. S.R. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Bimal Roy Jad, Adv.  
Mr. Sunita Pandia, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. G.M. Kawoosa, Adv.  
Mr. N. Ganpathy, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDERAfter hearing learned counsel for the parties thereafter  
Court reserved its judgment.(Ganga Thakur)  
PS to Registrar(P.S. Tyagi)  
Court Master